PUMP 56,56F
PUMP SIZE:  3.0 X 3.0 X 6.5
IMP. TYPE: ENCLOSED
MAX. DIA.: 6.50
IMPELLER NO.: C1159
MAX. SPHERE: 1/2
56
MAX HP FOR

D
D
Part No. Description Wt. Net Ea.
SC FP95 6X4 Pedestal Pump ONLY ..........................  286 lbs. $ 3032.00
SC FP96 6X5 Pedestal Pump ONLY  .........................  320 lbs. 3156.00
DU FP95-40 6X4 Flanged - 40 HP Pump, 1.50 Max. S.G. 1005 lbs. 7308.00
DU FP96-40 6X5 Flanged - 40 HP Pump, 1.33 Max. S.G. 1020 lbs. 7545.00
E0223
   Max.   Use with 3500 RPM
Part No. Pump Size Shaft Size Flow Max. S.G. Imp. Motor for S.G.** Shown: Net Ea.
SC FPS556A * 4" x 3" FPT 1-1/8" 500 — 5-1/4" 15 HP (1.36 S.G.) $ 967.00
SC FPS56FA * 3" x 3" Flanged 1-1/8" 500 — 5-1/4" 15 HP (1.36 S.G.) 967.00
SC FPS56FB * 3” x 3” Flanged 1-1/8” 540 — 5-1/2” 20 HP (1.43 S.G.) 967.00
SC FPS56FC * 3” x 3” Flanged 1-1/8” 560 — 5-7/8” 25 HP (1.33 S.G.) 967.00
SC FPS56F * 3” x 3” Flanged 1-1/8” 600 — 6-1/2” 40 HP (1.45 S.G.) 966.00
DU FP56-15 4"x3" FPT, 15 HP, 3-Ph. Pump Unit  1.36 5-1/4" Motor Included 3172.00
DU FP56F-15 3"x3" Flanged, 15 HP, 3-Ph, Pump Unit 1.36 5-1/4" Motor Included 3207.00
DU FP56F-20 3"x3" Flanged, 20 HP, 3-Ph, Pump Unit 1.33 5-1/2" Motor Included 3462.00
DU FP56F-25 3"x3" Flanged, 25 HP, 3-Ph, Pump Unit 1.33 5-7/8" Motor Included 4007.00
DU FP56F-25A 3”x3” Flanged, 25 HP, 3-Ph, Pump Unit † 1.70 5-1/2” Motor Included 4039.00
DU FP56-25 4"x3" FPT, 25 HP, 3-Ph, Pump Unit  1.33 5-7/8" Motor Included 4106.00
* Pump Only. VITON® Seal: 101-000-191  Viton® Repair Kit 56 Pumps: 118-000-344A
** S.G. = Lbs./Gal. of Liquid÷8.34  † Use FP56F-25A for 10-34-0 & other extra heavy fertilizer grades.
    Max. Wt.
Part No.   S.G. Imp. Lbs.  Net Ea.
SC FP57  *Pedestal Base Pump Only — 5-7/8" 190 $ 2524.00
DU FP57-20  4X3 20 HP Scot Pump Unit 1.33 5-1/4" 520 5114.00
DU FP57-25  4X3 25 HP Scot Pump Unit 1.33 5-7/8" 640 5670.00
DU FP57-30  4X3 30 HP Scot Pump Unit 1.5 5-7/8" 770 6050.00
DU FP57-40  4X3 40 HP Scot Pump Unit 1.33 6-1/2" 840 6552.00
VITON® Seal: 101-000-191
 Viton® Repair Kit 57 Pumps: 118-000-383A       *  Other impeller sizes are available.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers
3500 RPM • Cast Iron